
                     Time Trials – 8th March 2012 – NE1371 
                  RESULTS 

 
EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 100m Freestyle      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Pl. Name DoB .   Time    
1. Matthew SMITH 02/08/98 .   1:08.80   
2. Ellis SIMPKIN 06/01/00 .   1:13.37   
3. Bradley CHAMBERS 22/02/02 .   1:16.72       
4. Eugene BROOKS-CLARKE 29/05/02 .   1:16.79   
5. Thomas GEMMELL 12/06/00 .   1:20.13   
6. Daniel TOMPKINS 16/08/01 .   1:21.87   
7. Benjamin PICKER 13/03/01 .   1:25.00   
8. Oliver COPE 22/01/01 .   1:25.86   
9. Thomas DONNELLY 06/07/01 .   1:30.96   
10. Rohaan FAISAL-KHAN 31/03/01 .   1:33.07   
11. Krishnan AMIN 13/12/02 .   1:33.48   
12. Jack MARSHALL 14/05/01 .   1:43.06   
13. Rueben VISDA 06/05/03 .   1:44.64   
14. Finlay MORRIS 11/03/03 .   1:45.37 
15. Jonathan BROCKS    04/09/02     1.46.59   
16. Sam SALIH 16/12/02 .   1:46.83   
16. Charlie HOLMES 09/08/02 .   1:46.83   
18. Matthew DALBY 30/09/02 .   1:48.68   
19. Lewis DEANE 22/05/03 .   1:59.56   
20. Jake ADAMS 17/02/02 .   2:02.03   
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .   Time   
1. Francesca SHIELD 04/02/01 .   1:10.91   
2. Casey-Leigh RYAN 20/11/01 .   1:11.01   
3. Megan BAILEY-SIMPSON 17/08/00 .   1:14.51   
4. Megan ARMSWOOD 19/12/00 .   1:15.56  
5. Phillippa WILSON 06/11/00 .   1:16.55   
6. Molly-Anne PALMER 15/11/00 .   1:17.87   
7. Kathryn BROOKES 07/01/00 .   1:18.25   
8. Charlotte KENNEDY 30/03/01 .   1:19.44   
9. Lydia LAWTON 14/08/01 .   1:20.16   
10. Amber HARRISON 04/09/00 .   1:20.76   
11. Isabelle SMITH 21/09/00 .   1:22.72   
12. Eliazabeth DAWSON 11/01/02 .   1:26.21    
13. Eve CROWNSHAW 02/09/01 .   1:28.78     
14. Sapphira GABBANI 31/03/03 .   1:29.13    
15. Issey REEVES 12/01/04 .   1:30.88     
16. Ella MCHALE 31/08/02 .   1:31.53   
17. Charlotte ALLEN-HAYNES 22/07/99 .   1:31.56   
18. Amy BEATSON 23/04/02 .   1:32.68   
19. Mia QUINCE 14/04/01 .   1:33.33   
20. Morgan LILL 18/04/01 .   1:33.41   
21. Holly STEADE 29/03/02 .   1:36.26   
22. Jennifer SHAW 09/08/03 .   1:36.66   
23. Libbie HARDY 14/11/02 .   1:37.28   
24. Olivia SMITH 25/09/01 .   1:37.44     
25. Millie GLOSSOP 08/01/03 .   1:37.90    
26. Jessica BEATSON 23/04/02 .   1:38.21     
27. Isabel MARTIN 12/06/01 .   1:39.31     
28. Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 .   1:41.88     
29. Eve MORRIS 17/06/01 .   1:43.23     
30. Penny WILSON 09/02/03 .   1:44.45     
31. Eloise HELM 24/04/03 .   1:46.07   
32. Rebecca ATKINS 13/01/02 .   1:47.34    
33. Suzannah RADATZ 24/02/03 .   1:50.14    
34. Maddie HIDES 30/08/03 .   1:53.18   
35. Tia SELLERS 04/06/04 .   1:58.98   
36. Sophie ELLIS 15/09/02 .   2:17.36   
37. Millie-Rose HARTLEY 30/07/03 .   2:19.27   

  Erin FOLLIN 01/03/02 .  DNC     
 
EVENT 2 Boys/Girls Open 100m Backstroke     
 
BOYS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB     Time     
1. Matthew SMITH 02/08/98 .   1:19.30  
2. Eugene BROOKS-CLARKE 29/05/02 .   1:28.61   
3. Bailey STEAD 02/10/01 .   1:32.17   
4. Bradley CHAMBERS 22/02/02 .   1:32.28   
5. Lewis DEANE 22/05/03 .   1:51.46  
6. Rohaan FAISAL-KHAN 31/03/01 .   1:54.63   
7. Finlay MORRIS 11/03/03 .   2:02.96   
8. Max BATEY 19/10/02 .   2:18.88   
  Matthew DALBY 30/09/02 .   DQ T-     
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .  Time     
1. Kay-Leigh BOOT 30/09/97 .   1:18.71    
2. Francesca SHIELD 04/02/01 .   1:21.40   
3. Sophie HEBDEN 02/05/00 .   1:24.56   
4. Imogen MARSLAND 08/03/00 .   1:29.03  
5. Megan ARMSWOOD 19/12/00 .   1:29.75   
6. Lydia HUDSON 12/05/01 .   1:31.54   
7. Amber HARRISON 04/09/00 .   1:31.75   
8. Olivia OSBORNE 07/09/01 .   1:40.71   
9. Amy BEATSON 23/04/02 .   1:42.56   
10. Jessica BECK 25/07/00 .   1:44.46   
11. Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 .   1:48.63   
12. Eliazabeth DAWSON 11/01/02 .   1:50.70   
13. Olivia SMITH 25/09/01 .   1:54.56   
14. Millie GLOSSOP 08/01/03 .   1:57.21   
15. Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 .   2:04.81   
16. Millie-Rose HARTLEY 30/07/03 .   2:19.13   
  Issey REEVES 12/01/04 .   DQ T- 
     
 
EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m Breaststroke   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .   Time    
1. Alexander HAINES 03/11/97 .   1:20.90     
2. Ellis SIMPKIN 06/01/00 .   1:39.60     
3. Eugene BROOKS-CLARKE 29/05/02 .   1:42.80     
4. Lewis IRVINE 15/08/01 .   1:46.84     
5. Ashley WILSON 30/05/01 .   1:46.97     
6. Daniel TOMPKINS 16/08/01 .   1:52.38     
7. Alistair OLIVO 28/04/02 .   1:55.31     
8. Thomas DONNELLY 06/07/01 .   1:58.53     
9. Jonathan BROCKS 04/09/02 .   2:03.96    
10. Matthew PAGDIN 06/10/01 .   2:05.47     
11. Jack MARSHALL 14/05/01 .   2:14.37     
12. Charlie HOLMES 09/08/02 .   2:17.27     
13. Rueben VISDA 06/05/03 .   2:19.77     
14. Max BATEY 19/10/02 .   2:28.66     
  Jake ADAMS 17/02/02 .  DQ T-     
  Sam SALIH 16/12/02 .  DQ T-     
  Benjamin PICKER 13/03/01 .  DQ T-     
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                  RESULTS 

EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m Breaststroke 
(cont)   
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .   Time    
1. Sophie HEBDEN 02/05/00 .   1:31.65     
2. Kay-Leigh BOOT 30/09/97 .   1:31.69     
3. Imogen MARSLAND 08/03/00 .   1:37.44     
4. Linden DAVISON 17/09/01 .   1:38.50     
5. Kathryn BROOKES 07/01/00 .   1:40.80    
6. Isabelle SMITH 21/09/00 .   1:43.58     
7. Neve JOHNSTON 11/02/00 .   1:45.72     
8. Molly-Anne PALMER 15/11/00 .   1:47.94    
9. Rebecca ATKINS 13/01/02 .   1:49.36     
10. Bethany HINCH SISLEY 25/03/01 .   1:50.31     
11. Mia QUINCE 14/04/01 .   1:56.78     
12. Isabel MARTIN 12/06/01 .   1:57.77    
13. Sapphira GABBANI 31/03/03 .   1:58.13     
14. Eve CROWNSHAW 02/09/01 .   1:59.60     
15. Katie HIRST 13/09/01 .   2:00.96     
16. Charlotte ALLEN-HAYNES 22/07/99 .   2:01.80     
17. Morgan LILL 18/04/01 .   2:02.27    
18. Eve MORRIS 17/06/01 .   2:03.77    
19. Eloise HELM 24/04/03 .   2:08.94    
20. Maddie HIDES 30/08/03 .   2:15.06     
21. Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 .   2:18.01     
22. Libbie HARDY 14/11/02 .   2:21.00     
23. Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 .   2:22.56     
24. Miya BENNER 22/09/03 .   2:27.09     
  Holly STEADE 29/03/02 .  DQ SA-     
  Jennifer SHAW 09/08/03 .  DQ SL-     
  Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 .  DQ SL-     
  Tia SELLERS 04/06/04 .  DQ SL-     
  Suzannah RADATZ 24/02/03 .  DQ SL-     
  Jessica BECK 25/07/00 .  DQ SL-     
  Sophie ELLIS 15/09/02 .  DQ T-     
  
 
 
 
EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 100m Butterfly      
 
BOYS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .   Time     
1. Ellis SIMPKIN 06/01/00 .   1:25.45    
2. Bradley CHAMBERS 22/02/02 .   1:37.56     
3. Ashley WILSON 30/05/01 .   1:38.94     
4. Matthew PAGDIN 06/10/01 .   1:50.39    
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .   Time    
1. Madeleine DYER 20/12/01 .   1:27.70     
2. Lydia LAWTON 14/08/01 .   1:38.94     
3. Linden DAVISON 17/09/01 .   1:39.62    
4. Lydia HUDSON 12/05/01 .   1:41.06     
5. Mariana WOOD-BONELLI 31/10/01 .   1:49.52    
6. Jessica BEATSON 23/04/02 .   1:59.44    
7. Katie HIRST 13/09/01 .   2:03.79   
8. Penny WILSON 09/02/03 .   2:15.26    
  Olivia OSBORNE 07/09/01 .  DQ SL-    
 
 

EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 200m IM             
 
BOYS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .   Time     
1. Matthew SMITH 02/08/98 .   2:51.44     
2. Ellis SIMPKIN 06/01/00 .   3:03.75     
3. Ashley WILSON 30/05/01 .   3:09.32     
4. Bailey STEAD 02/10/01 .   3:15.72     
5. Thomas GEMMELL 12/06/00 .   3:24.46     
6. Oliver COPE 22/01/01 .   3:29.98     
7. Lewis IRVINE 15/08/01 .   3:33.08     
8. Benjamin PICKER 13/03/01 .   3:34.48     
9. Krishnan AMIN 13/12/02 .   3:38.22     
10. Matthew PAGDIN 06/10/01 .   3:45.44     
11. Nathan FRENCH 19/09/01 .   4:00.40    
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Pl Name DoB .  Time   
1. Casey-Leigh RYAN 20/11/01 .   2:57.63    
2. Caitlin HILL 15/04/00 .   3:06.19   
3. Megan BAILEY-SIMPSON 17/08/00 .   3:10.20   
4. Megan ARMSWOOD 19/12/00 .   3:12.03   
5. Phillippa WILSON 06/11/00 .   3:13.97   
6. Neve JOHNSTON 11/02/00 .   3:15.75   
7. Charlotte KENNEDY 30/03/01 .   3:23.34   
8. Bethany HINCH SISLEY 25/03/01 .   3:30.43   
9. Mariana WOOD-BONELLI 31/10/01 .   3:37.59   
10. Ella MCHALE 31/08/02 .   3:47.89   

     11. Sapphira GABBANI 31/03/03 .   3:52.06   
  Sophie HEBDEN 02/05/00 .  DNC       
  Erin FOLLIN 01/03/02 .  DNC                


